
D - BC200 BLACK TONER

SKIN: 900789A MIDNIGHT JADE PEARL

B - 49701A TOPAZ MET.
C - 595303 LIGHT GOLD MET.

A - 891861A AMMONITE PEARL

UNIT:  530599
DEALER: The Hitch House
SPECIAL:  447 (Rev. 1)
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 10/30/2019

SKIN: 900789 (900789A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.40 78.40 313.6 313.6
BC200 BLACK 719.65 798.05 2878.6 3192.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.00 823.05 100.0 3292.2
BC161 0 24.00 847.05 96.0 3388.2
CB54L GREEN PEARL 8.60 855.65 34.4 3422.6
CB63L SUPER BRASS 6.20 861.85 24.8 3447.4

COLOR A: 891861 (891861A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.20 79.20 316.8 316.8
BC200 BLACK 417.40 496.60 1669.6 1986.4
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 142.60 639.20 570.4 2556.8
BC100 CLEAR 91.20 730.40 364.8 2921.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 34.80 765.20 139.2 3060.8
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 34.00 799.20 136.0 3196.8
CB47M 0 30.40 829.60 121.6 3318.4
BC407 0 23.40 853.00 93.6 3412.0
BC800 RED GOLD 16.60 869.60 66.4 3478.4

COLOR B: 49701 (49701A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.43 78.43 313.7 313.7
BC821 DARK MAROON 3.78 82.20 15.1 328.8
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 11.00 93.20 44.0 372.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 324.10 417.30 1296.4 1669.2
BC200 BLACK 317.05 734.35 1268.2 2937.4
BC800 RED GOLD 28.53 762.88 114.1 3051.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 51.48 814.35 205.9 3257.4
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 55.23 869.58 220.9 3478.3

COLOR C: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.30 80.30 321.2 321.2
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 70.63 150.93 282.5 603.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.88 249.80 395.5 999.2
BC821 DARK MAROON 9.73 259.53 38.9 1038.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 184.43 443.95 737.7 1775.8
BC600 GOLD 194.15 638.10 776.6 2552.4
BC105 WHITE 36.23 674.33 144.9 2697.3
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.18 710.50 144.7 2842.0
BC200 BLACK 64.45 774.95 257.8 3099.8
BC100 CLEAR 107.65 882.60 430.6 3530.4

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

MIDNIGHT JADE PEARL, DARK OLIVE

PEARL MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530599 - 2020 KING AIRE

LT GOLD MET, LT GOLD

TOPAZ MET

AMMONITE PEARL



Created 10/30/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530599 - 2020 KING AIRE

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9
BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2

BLACK



Created 10/30/2019

SKIN: 900789 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 891861 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR B: 49701 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 652.33 652.33 2609.3 2609.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 120.43 772.75 481.7 3091.0
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 115.33 888.08 461.3 3552.3
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 16.45 904.53 65.8 3618.1
HB990 WHITE 14.45 918.98 57.8 3675.9
HB780 RED GOLD 12.40 931.38 49.6 3725.5
HB861 MAROON 5.20 936.58 20.8 3746.3
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 29.85 966.43 119.4 3865.7

COLOR C: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 571.28 571.28 2285.1 2285.1
HB680 GOLD 121.73 693.00 486.9 2772.0
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 52.05 745.05 208.2 2980.2
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 50.95 796.00 203.8 3184.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 26.60 822.60 106.4 3290.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 25.45 848.05 101.8 3392.2
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.43 873.48 101.7 3493.9
HB861 MAROON 8.90 882.38 35.6 3529.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 87.45 969.83 349.8 3879.3

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530599 - 2020 KING AIRE

MIDNIGHT JADE PEARL

LIGHT GOLD MET, LT GOLD

AMMONITE PEARL

TOPAZ MET



Created 10/30/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530599 - 2020 KING AIRE

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK


